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 1 -  ABBAS  Mohammed lamine   232333309906 3.6 0.0 1.8 00 0.0 4.08 0.0 1.36 00 12.0 10.9 11.1 11.2 09 0.0 0.0 00 09 4.23

 2 -  ABDI  SIDALI   252533272215 11.4 0.0 5.7 01 4.55 7.8 3.6 5.32 00 2.5 5.8 0.0 2.82 00 2.8 2.8 00 01 4.48

 3 -  ABOURA  ASMA   242433283905 6.9 11.0 8.95 01 12.2 11.5 2.7 8.8 12 3.0 2.3 5.2 3.6 00 8.0 8.0 00 13 7.24

 4 -  ACHOUR  YACINE   252533272908 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 2.9 0.0 0.97 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.51

 5 -  ACHOUR  ZAKARIA   252533272207 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.2 0.0 0.07 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.04

 6 -  AHMIA  FARAH   252533279413 7.74 10.0 8.87 01 9.2 11.6 4.0 8.27 06 7.0 6.8 6.25 6.62 00 11.6 11.6 01 08 8.05

 7 -  AHMIA  MARWA   252533280818 5.7 8.5 7.1 00 6.35 8.0 2.0 5.45 00 6.0 7.0 3.6 5.44 00 9.0 9.0 00 00 5.85

 8 -  AIMER  MARIEM   252533313701 0.0 5.0 2.5 00 1.4 3.6 0.0 1.67 00 4.0 0.6 0.0 1.04 00 4.8 4.8 00 00 1.77

 9 -  AISSAOUI  MERIEM   242433290312 7.5 8.0 7.75 00 10.7 8.95 5.8 8.48 06 10.0 8.2 10.7 9.56 05 9.4 9.4 00 11 8.77

 10 -  ALOUACHE  MALAK   252534298113 10.4 10.0 10.2 02 13.7 13.05 7.9 11.55 18 2.0 14.05 11.5 10.62 09 7.6 7.6 00 30 10.89

 11 -  AMARI  FARES   242433327502 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 12 -  AMIMRAT  WALID   242433301206 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 13 -  AMIRA  DALAL   252533326813 11.0 10.0 10.5 02 12.2 12.15 4.1 9.48 12 4.0 8.3 9.85 8.06 00 10.0 10.0 01 15 9.21

 14 -  AMIRA  FAROUK   242433340313 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 15.0 15.0 01 01 0.88

 15 -  AMIROUCHE  ROMAISSA   232433343902 0.9 0.0 0.45 00 1.6 0.0 1.6 1.07 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.62

 16 -  AMOURA  AHMED RAMI   242431457504 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 12.5 12.5 01 01 0.74
 17 -  AOUINA  ATA ERRAHMENE   242433276501 3.9 10.0 6.95 01 8.9 5.35 1.5 5.25 00 5.0 5.05 3.25 4.32 00 5.9 5.9 00 01 5.21

 18 -  AOUN  AHLEM   242433264612 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 19 -  ARAOUR  FADI   252533313511 4.2 5.0 4.6 00 3.55 7.25 1.9 4.23 00 2.0 1.55 3.2 2.3 00 8.9 8.9 00 00 3.98

 20 -  ARDJOUNA  HANINE   252533313120 0.0 8.0 4.0 00 0.6 1.95 0.0 0.85 00 0.0 0.45 2.75 1.28 00 3.2 3.2 00 00 1.49

 21 -  ATMANE  INES   242433298906 7.0 11.0 9.0 01 5.4 16.05 2.35 7.93 06 15.0 14.3 6.7 11.4 09 12.0 12.0 01 17 9.32

 22 -  AYACHE  SABRINA   252533326817 6.9 9.0 7.95 00 8.3 9.1 4.9 7.43 00 4.0 7.2 5.2 5.76 00 10.3 10.3 01 01 7.17

 23 -  AYACHI  ABDERAHIM   242433290103 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 24 -  AZIZ  AMINA   242433301003 8.9 11.0 9.95 01 12.3 8.05 2.55 7.63 06 10.0 4.4 8.4 7.12 01 10.0 10.0 01 09 7.89
 25 -  AZZOUZ  ABDERRAHMANE   252533272318 11.0 13.0 12.0 02 12.3 12.65 5.05 10.0 18 10.0 8.55 9.25 9.12 01 19.0 19.0 01 30 10.51

 26 -  AZZOUZA  NESRINE   242433267908 11.3 10.5 10.9 02 10.7 11.0 3.1 8.27 12 10.0 4.65 7.9 7.02 01 10.0 10.0 01 16 8.31

 27 -  AZZOUZA  SOFIA   242433267506 5.3 10.0 7.65 01 8.8 6.6 3.25 6.22 00 11.0 6.6 0.0 4.84 01 10.5 10.5 01 03 6.23

 28 -  BAILI  HADJER   242433307807 7.65 14.0 10.83 02 9.55 10.8 8.2 9.52 06 3.0 11.8 8.9 8.88 04 10.7 10.7 01 13 9.56
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 29 -  BALEHOUANE  DAOUD   252533326812 11.1 13.0 12.05 02 11.2 12.6 5.95 9.92 12 4.0 12.9 10.1 10.0 09 8.2 8.2 00 30 10.09

 30 -  BALEHOUANE  ISHAK   242433320404 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 11.2 0.0 4.48 04 0.0 00 04 1.32

 31 -  BAYOU  RAID   252533323318 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 32 -  BAZIZ  MOKHTAR   242433274610 8.3 12.5 10.4 02 12.4 6.4 1.9 6.9 06 7.0 3.4 8.5 6.16 00 10.6 10.6 01 09 7.31

 33 -  BECHETELLA  DJIHANE   252533279219 5.1 10.5 7.8 01 6.1 11.4 2.15 6.55 06 6.0 10.1 5.95 7.62 04 6.3 6.3 00 11 7.0

 34 -  BEDOUHENE  MERIEM   252533272618 6.1 10.0 8.05 01 12.9 12.2 4.8 9.97 12 3.0 8.9 10.0 8.16 04 7.1 7.1 00 17 9.04

 35 -  BEDROUNI  HADIL   252533305505 7.3 10.0 8.65 01 3.65 6.5 5.4 5.18 00 6.0 11.9 3.9 7.52 04 9.3 9.3 00 05 6.52

 36 -  BEGHOUL  AYA   252533325011 6.25 7.0 6.63 00 7.8 10.0 4.5 7.43 06 7.0 6.5 7.6 7.04 00 12.3 12.3 01 07 7.51

 37 -  BEKKIOUA  IMENE   252533324506 8.6 9.5 9.05 00 13.4 13.4 4.9 10.57 18 11.0 10.65 5.8 8.78 05 8.8 8.8 00 23 9.76
 38 -  BELGHINI  AHMED EL
AMINE

  252533279808 7.3 9.5 8.4 00 5.1 7.35 1.55 4.67 00 0.0 6.5 3.6 4.04 00 12.7 12.7 01 01 5.4

 39 -  BELHADEF  INES   242433327218 8.7 16.0 12.35 02 13.65 11.95 7.2 10.93 18 3.0 7.8 10.2 7.8 04 8.5 8.5 00 30 10.03

 40 -  BELHADJI  DOUAA   242433267220 11.6 12.0 11.8 02 14.7 11.0 3.8 9.83 12 10.0 11.9 11.25 11.26 09 17.5 17.5 01 30 10.93

 41 -  BELHIMEUR  YASSER   242433268008 5.9 8.5 7.2 00 13.55 9.8 2.6 8.65 06 3.0 6.25 8.1 6.34 00 10.0 10.0 01 07 7.88
 42 -  BELLAH  MOHAMED KARIM   252533313611 9.25 9.0 9.13 00 11.1 14.1 3.85 9.68 12 5.0 5.3 9.6 6.96 00 12.0 12.0 01 13 8.95

 43 -  BENAISSA  HADIL   242433279415 0.0 14.5 7.25 01 0.0 13.9 0.0 4.63 06 14.5 0.0 0.0 2.9 01 16.0 16.0 01 09 5.1

 44 -  BENAMIRA  YASMINE   242433268009 13.2 10.25 11.73 02 2.7 1.2 8.55 4.15 00 10.5 2.1 13.5 8.34 05 11.5 11.5 01 08 6.71
 45 -  BENAMOR
ABDERRAHMANE

  242433290101 10.2 10.0 10.1 02 5.9 7.8 3.7 5.8 00 5.0 5.55 6.8 5.94 00 14.0 14.0 01 03 6.83

 46 -  BENAYACHE  MOHAMMED
REDA

  242433276606 0.0 12.0 6.0 01 13.2 0.0 0.0 4.4 06 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 07 3.04

 47 -  BENCHAMAKH
BAHAEDDINE

  252533313115 8.2 12.0 10.1 02 9.0 12.15 4.2 8.45 06 2.0 6.85 9.5 6.94 00 5.4 5.4 00 08 8.02

 48 -  BENFADEL  MEHDI   232333276516 3.9 9.5 6.7 00 4.9 7.15 0.9 4.32 00 2.0 6.15 4.9 4.82 00 3.2 3.2 00 00 4.68
 49 -  BENMERARA  KHOULOUD   242433298015 6.9 10.5 8.7 01 5.9 14.55 3.25 7.9 06 15.0 11.1 6.4 10.0 09 8.8 8.8 00 16 8.66

 50 -  BENOUIARA  RAMZI   242433281310 8.9 8.5 8.7 00 12.3 6.6 3.3 7.4 06 2.0 6.4 7.4 5.92 00 10.3 10.3 01 07 7.29

 51 -  BENSAM  AYA   252533324501 14.0 10.0 12.0 02 16.45 13.1 6.6 12.05 18 5.0 13.95 10.2 10.66 09 10.6 10.6 01 30 11.55

 52 -  BENSMARA  ISLEM   242433327220 7.95 11.5 9.73 01 11.6 10.4 2.75 8.25 12 4.0 11.35 10.0 9.34 08 11.0 11.0 01 22 8.91
 53 -  BENTAMOUNE  NOURHANE   242433347902 10.9 13.5 12.2 02 5.9 17.8 4.75 9.48 06 11.0 6.2 3.6 6.12 01 18.4 18.4 01 10 9.34

 54 -  BENYAMNA  MOHAMMED
EL AMINE

  242433298414 5.4 10.0 7.7 01 7.05 8.5 5.4 6.98 00 10.0 11.1 11.7 11.12 09 6.7 6.7 00 10 8.27

 55 -  BENZEKKA  NADINE   242433290404 7.4 8.0 7.7 00 12.0 10.25 2.45 8.23 12 11.0 5.65 10.05 8.48 05 6.7 6.7 00 17 8.15
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 56 -  BENZIAR  MAROUA   242433327520 4.5 11.0 7.75 01 17.1 13.8 4.85 11.92 18 3.0 10.0 12.7 9.68 08 5.1 5.1 00 30 10.37

 57 -  BERDI  AYA   242433289503 6.1 12.0 9.05 01 12.0 12.65 6.3 10.32 18 12.0 4.6 6.8 6.96 01 10.8 10.8 01 21 9.21

 58 -  BERKAS  HOUSSNA   252533325019 6.4 10.0 8.2 01 7.9 10.2 3.95 7.35 06 4.0 15.2 6.4 9.44 04 7.0 7.0 00 11 8.04

 59 -  BERRAHIA  MERIEM   242433320416 11.65 9.0 10.33 02 10.03 10.1 4.9 8.34 12 5.0 5.5 8.4 6.56 00 8.9 8.9 00 14 8.08

 60 -  BESKRI  Milouda   252533322713 10.7 12.0 11.35 02 11.15 10.85 9.5 10.5 18 3.0 13.25 13.95 11.48 09 12.2 12.2 01 30 10.99

 61 -  BETINA  NOURHANE   252533317516 8.6 7.75 8.18 00 7.05 8.6 4.55 6.73 00 8.75 12.2 8.3 9.95 04 13.2 13.2 01 05 8.23

 62 -  BEZZIR  SOUHIL   242433276306 1.2 5.0 3.1 00 2.0 3.55 0.0 1.85 00 3.0 0.75 0.0 0.9 00 10.0 10.0 01 01 2.2

 63 -  BIREM  ROMAISSA   232333253709 9.4 6.0 7.7 00 6.8 10.7 7.95 8.48 06 5.0 5.4 10.0 7.16 04 15.8 15.8 01 11 8.43

 64 -  BITAT  CHOUROUQ   242433315619 9.0 11.0 10.0 02 8.65 10.6 3.05 7.43 06 10.0 9.45 11.3 10.3 09 6.1 6.1 00 17 8.5
 65 -  BOUABANE  HATEM TAHAR   232333290218 5.1 0.0 2.55 00 2.3 3.9 2.4 2.87 00 0.0 0.0 1.3 0.52 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.97

 66 -  BOUADJIMI  OIALID   242433276716 10.5 9.5 10.0 02 5.8 7.85 5.7 6.45 00 4.0 13.6 6.35 8.78 04 6.0 6.0 00 06 7.53
 67 -  BOUAKAZ  ADEM AMDJED   242433306811 10.3 11.0 10.65 02 11.25 11.55 5.95 9.58 12 15.0 11.95 14.55 13.6 09 6.0 6.0 00 30 10.68

 68 -  BOUAMEUR  ANIS   232333252720 7.0 10.0 8.5 01 4.4 7.1 5.1 5.53 00 10.0 10.25 10.55 10.32 09 8.1 8.1 00 10 7.44

 69 -  BOUANANE  ISLAM   242433318709 9.8 12.0 10.9 02 5.4 5.85 1.5 4.25 00 5.0 8.15 11.6 8.9 04 14.5 14.5 01 07 7.0

 70 -  BOUAOUG  HAFSSA   252533326805 8.4 8.5 8.45 00 12.95 10.8 4.65 9.47 12 3.0 8.55 7.4 6.98 00 6.4 6.4 00 12 8.44
 71 -  BOUAZIZ  Seif eddine
b/mohamed tahar

  212133038820 18.2 11.0 14.6 02 9.2 10.8 2.75 7.58 06 10.0 8.55 16.3 11.94 09 14.5 14.5 01 30 10.1

 72 -  BOUBERTEKH  NOR EL
HOUDA

  242433307805 9.3 13.0 11.15 02 13.45 8.4 5.4 9.08 06 10.0 5.3 6.35 6.66 01 11.7 11.7 01 10 8.77

 73 -  BOUBETRA  MOHAMMED
HAMZA

  242433267810 3.2 5.0 4.1 00 10.3 7.85 0.95 6.37 06 6.0 6.9 4.8 5.88 00 10.5 10.5 01 07 6.2

 74 -  BOUBEZARI  MOHAMMED   242433276517 10.2 10.0 10.1 02 5.4 8.5 0.0 4.63 00 10.0 8.25 1.9 6.06 01 12.0 12.0 01 04 6.13

 75 -  BOUCEBAINE  ABDENNOUR   242433267609 0.0 12.0 6.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 01 0.71

 76 -  BOUCHACHI  NERDJASE   252533305414 8.75 11.5 10.13 02 8.3 9.65 5.4 7.78 00 6.0 8.2 10.1 8.52 04 10.9 10.9 01 07 8.46

 77 -  BOUCHAFER  AYA   252533314204 13.2 14.0 13.6 02 10.8 11.9 6.15 9.62 12 7.0 16.4 10.7 12.24 09 10.1 10.1 01 30 10.89

 78 -  BOUCHAIR  RAMZI   252533313217 11.4 5.0 8.2 01 8.3 9.15 4.1 7.18 00 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.6 00 5.2 5.2 00 01 6.72

 79 -  BOUCHAIR  SABRINA   252533324519 8.0 14.5 11.25 02 12.4 10.75 5.85 9.67 12 10.0 13.7 8.6 10.92 09 7.0 7.0 00 30 10.07

 80 -  BOUCHEBOUT  OUSSAMA   252533326802 7.9 8.0 7.95 00 18.2 9.1 7.85 11.72 18 4.0 11.6 13.05 10.66 09 8.3 8.3 00 30 10.76
 81 -  BOUCHEKHOU  DIAEDDINE   252533272309 8.3 8.0 8.15 00 16.5 9.6 7.95 11.35 18 2.0 13.75 9.95 9.88 04 7.9 7.9 00 30 10.34

 82 -  BOUCHEKRIT  SOHAIB   242433267505 6.7 7.0 6.85 00 8.2 8.55 3.1 6.62 00 5.0 6.65 10.4 7.82 04 8.8 8.8 00 04 7.13
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 83 -  BOUCHELIA  ISHAK   252533271910 7.0 7.0 7.0 00 7.55 4.0 10.6 7.38 06 0.0 2.7 5.1 3.12 00 7.1 7.1 00 06 6.07

 84 -  BOUCHELLIT  AYMENE   232333251107 11.5 11.0 11.25 02 9.55 10.8 11.3 10.55 18 14.5 13.1 7.2 11.02 09 13.1 13.1 01 30 10.92

 85 -  BOUCHELOUH  MEHDI   242433281407 7.7 7.0 7.35 00 5.7 5.4 1.95 4.35 00 2.0 2.75 2.5 2.5 00 8.0 8.0 00 00 4.37

 86 -  BOUCHEMAL  MARWA   252533272615 5.15 12.5 8.83 01 8.2 12.5 4.9 8.53 06 7.0 10.25 5.5 7.7 04 15.5 15.5 01 12 8.73
 87 -  BOUCHEMOUKHA  SALAH
EDDINE

  252533315817 15.2 9.0 12.1 02 11.45 8.2 11.1 10.25 18 4.5 16.8 16.1 14.06 09 8.9 8.9 00 30 11.51

 88 -  BOUCHENINE  ZOHRA-
DJIHANE

  212133031732 0.0 10.0 5.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 16.0 0.2 0.0 3.28 01 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.55

 89 -  BOUCHERMA  NOUR HANE   242433290415 4.2 8.0 6.1 00 10.7 8.8 1.4 6.97 06 5.0 11.05 3.9 6.98 04 3.4 3.4 00 10 6.66

 90 -  BOUCHICHA  DOUAA   252533272109 6.2 9.0 7.6 00 8.2 10.75 4.15 7.7 06 4.0 5.8 4.7 5.0 00 9.6 9.6 00 06 7.01

 91 -  BOUDARKA  FARAH   242433331019 9.2 8.0 8.6 00 9.2 10.5 6.55 8.75 06 3.0 12.35 12.3 10.46 09 7.7 7.7 00 15 9.17

 92 -  BOUDECHICHA  SALAH   252533313320 10.0 5.0 7.5 01 8.15 11.15 4.3 7.87 06 2.0 5.15 0.0 2.46 00 6.8 6.8 00 07 6.17

 93 -  BOUDEHANE  HOUSSEM   242433339807 9.5 10.0 9.75 01 7.7 10.7 4.3 7.57 06 7.5 6.3 8.8 7.54 00 7.6 7.6 00 07 7.82

 94 -  BOUDERGUI  ZIAD   242433267318 4.2 6.75 5.48 00 2.95 10.8 3.45 5.73 06 0.0 6.2 0.9 2.84 00 11.6 11.6 01 07 5.2

 95 -  BOUDERMINE  BOCHRA   252533319711 10.0 10.0 10.0 02 4.4 8.9 4.7 6.0 00 10.0 9.25 6.15 8.16 01 11.0 11.0 01 04 7.4

 96 -  BOUDIB  AHMED   252533291801 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 97 -  BOUDIS  NEDJMA   232334466313 8.8 10.0 9.4 01 5.2 10.3 6.0 7.17 06 6.0 12.6 11.3 10.76 09 11.8 11.8 01 17 8.76

 98 -  BOUDIS  YOUSRA   232334466517 7.3 6.0 6.65 00 4.3 8.6 6.0 6.3 00 3.0 8.45 7.95 7.16 00 11.0 11.0 01 01 6.87

 99 -  BOUDJAHOUD  MOUSSA   222233257005 0.0 11.0 5.5 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.5 10.5 01 02 1.26

 100 -  BOUDJERIOU  SAFIA   252533322506 15.3 16.5 15.9 02 16.75 17.75 8.35 14.28 18 14.0 13.4 14.4 13.92 09 10.0 10.0 01 30 14.11

 101 -  BOUDRAA  AMMAR   252533272410 8.4 8.5 8.45 00 8.5 10.25 2.8 7.18 06 6.0 9.75 6.4 7.66 00 13.5 13.5 01 07 7.84

 102 -  BOUFAFA  ILYAS   242433307009 9.05 10.0 9.53 01 5.6 5.35 4.1 5.02 00 3.0 5.05 5.85 4.96 00 10.0 10.0 01 02 5.83

 103 -  BOUFAGHER  DJAMILA   252533315006 9.0 10.75 9.88 01 6.1 5.1 4.9 5.37 00 4.0 12.1 6.0 8.04 04 10.8 10.8 01 06 7.01

 104 -  BOUFAMA  IMANE   252533313106 9.9 12.0 10.95 02 11.35 13.5 7.05 10.63 18 0.0 12.3 10.5 9.12 08 7.4 7.4 00 30 10.03

 105 -  BOUFENAYA  ISRA   252533325008 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 106 -  BOUFRIS  KAOUTER   252533325416 9.9 7.5 8.7 00 2.8 12.9 5.2 6.97 06 0.0 10.35 14.65 10.0 09 12.8 12.8 01 16 8.41

 107 -  BOUFROURA  MAROUA   252533326516 8.5 9.5 9.0 00 3.7 10.0 4.7 6.13 06 3.0 6.0 7.85 6.14 00 10.9 10.9 01 07 6.75
 108 -  BOUGHABA  AHMED
ALLAEDDINE

  252533281607 14.35 18.5 16.43 02 7.95 13.7 6.3 9.32 06 10.0 12.35 4.05 8.56 05 14.5 14.5 01 30 10.24

 109 -  BOUGHABA  ANFEL   252533279204 4.5 9.5 7.0 00 7.8 12.8 4.15 8.25 06 6.0 11.8 5.0 7.92 04 7.0 7.0 00 10 7.93
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 110 -  BOUGHABA  AYOUB   232433339618 12.1 11.0 11.55 02 13.75 10.05 4.3 9.37 12 5.0 6.75 0.0 3.7 00 10.4 10.4 01 15 8.02

 111 -  BOUGHEZAL  SAMIR   222233279103 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 112 -  BOUHASSANE  KAWTHER   252533320020 10.3 9.0 9.65 01 13.0 11.2 10.8 11.67 18 7.0 14.1 10.4 11.2 09 7.1 7.1 00 30 11.03

 113 -  BOUHOUCHE  HADIL   252533313806 8.6 9.0 8.8 00 6.3 7.55 3.05 5.63 00 3.0 5.45 7.2 5.66 00 14.4 14.4 01 01 6.53

 114 -  BOUILOUT  GHADA   242433345705 7.6 12.5 10.05 02 12.1 7.15 7.8 9.02 06 10.0 8.75 11.8 10.22 09 11.5 11.5 01 18 9.64

 115 -  BOUKERROU  CHEYMA   232333291101 4.8 12.5 8.65 01 7.6 8.2 3.8 6.53 00 10.0 7.4 3.1 6.2 01 6.5 6.5 00 02 6.68

 116 -  BOUKESSA  AYOUB   252533324502 7.5 13.5 10.5 02 6.95 8.7 2.6 6.08 00 2.5 4.2 6.3 4.7 00 6.4 6.4 00 02 6.21
 117 -  BOUKESSA  DHIA EDDINE   242433319003 6.9 9.0 7.95 00 3.55 10.45 4.2 6.07 06 3.5 7.0 2.95 4.68 00 10.0 10.0 01 07 6.11

 118 -  BOUKHELATA  IBTIHAL   252533308201 14.25 14.0 14.13 02 9.5 11.4 5.8 8.9 06 8.0 10.5 16.7 12.48 09 12.4 12.4 01 30 10.77

 119 -  BOUKHOBZA  KHALED   252533325102 3.4 6.0 4.7 00 2.9 6.85 3.6 4.45 00 3.0 7.4 1.8 4.28 00 8.2 8.2 00 00 4.65

 120 -  BOUKLAB  YASSER   252533321917 10.0 9.0 9.5 01 10.9 13.0 3.25 9.05 12 8.0 4.8 5.9 5.88 00 10.4 10.4 01 14 8.25

 121 -  BOUKSSIRA  DOUAA   252533299415 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.8 1.4 0.88 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.26
 122 -  BOULAHFANE  NASSIMA   242433290411 3.35 10.0 6.68 01 7.0 6.4 3.5 5.63 00 10.0 7.9 4.5 6.96 01 14.1 14.1 01 03 6.64

 123 -  BOULAHIA  FAIROUZ   252533280808 6.0 6.0 6.0 00 5.45 5.3 3.8 4.85 00 2.5 5.0 3.4 3.86 00 9.4 9.4 00 00 4.96

 124 -  BOULAHIA  SAMI   232333253920 14.0 9.5 11.75 02 13.0 11.15 6.85 10.33 18 3.5 0.0 12.7 5.78 04 14.7 14.7 01 25 9.42

 125 -  BOULAHLIB  ASMA   242433341404 10.8 8.0 9.4 01 9.5 7.9 6.05 7.82 00 4.0 10.9 10.4 9.32 08 11.7 11.7 01 10 8.68

 126 -  BOULAHMIRA  IMAD   252533313505 4.5 8.5 6.5 00 4.3 10.25 1.45 5.33 06 3.0 4.1 3.2 3.52 00 7.3 7.3 00 06 5.05

 127 -  BOULAOUIDAT  SONIA   232333278114 3.0 0.0 1.5 00 2.4 5.2 1.3 2.97 00 3.0 3.8 2.3 3.04 00 9.4 9.4 00 00 3.2

 128 -  BOULASSEL  KHALIL   252533324509 3.9 7.0 5.45 00 6.2 7.45 2.7 5.45 00 3.0 7.35 1.9 4.3 00 8.2 8.2 00 00 5.27

 129 -  BOULDIAB  ANFEL   252533313005 12.9 9.0 10.95 02 11.55 9.45 4.55 8.52 06 8.0 10.25 7.6 8.74 04 13.7 13.7 01 13 9.18

 130 -  BOULEDJOUIDJA  SAFIA   252533319913 9.6 6.0 7.8 00 8.3 7.8 6.7 7.6 00 6.0 11.3 10.2 9.8 08 7.9 7.9 00 08 8.29

 131 -  BOULETIOUR  AYOUB   242433318704 1.2 9.0 5.1 00 6.95 4.65 8.4 6.67 00 4.0 7.85 10.3 8.06 04 5.6 5.6 00 04 6.83

 132 -  BOULFOUL  LINA   242433290209 8.0 8.5 8.25 00 18.0 8.25 1.8 9.35 06 13.0 9.35 16.6 12.98 09 5.0 5.0 00 30 10.03

 133 -  BOULFRAKH  Salah   202033030125 8.9 6.0 7.45 00 4.0 5.35 2.6 3.98 00 4.0 7.15 2.4 4.62 00 15.75 15.75 01 01 5.27

 134 -  BOULKHODRA  AYOUB   252533314612 10.15 10.0 10.08 02 5.0 5.85 2.45 4.43 00 8.0 5.3 7.4 6.68 00 12.6 12.6 01 03 6.24

 135 -  BOULSANE  MEHDI   252533281404 6.15 8.0 7.08 00 4.55 8.4 1.5 4.82 00 3.0 4.95 3.2 3.86 00 9.2 9.2 00 00 5.06

 136 -  BOULTIF  HACHEM   252533313804 11.7 9.0 10.35 02 7.3 8.55 2.85 6.23 00 7.0 2.3 5.8 4.64 00 12.8 12.8 01 03 6.63

 137 -  BOUMALA  ANIS   232333260714 13.5 7.5 10.5 02 10.1 11.05 5.6 8.92 12 10.0 13.2 0.0 7.28 05 11.0 11.0 01 20 8.75
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 138 -  BOUMALA  OUAIL   232333309005 0.0 5.0 2.5 00 0.0 1.05 0.0 0.35 00 0.0 0.6 0.45 0.42 00 4.5 4.5 00 00 0.87

 139 -  BOUMAZA  BOCHRA   242433315609 4.4 6.0 5.2 00 5.6 7.35 2.3 5.08 00 2.0 3.15 9.15 5.32 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 4.87

 140 -  BOUMAZA  TAREK   232333308720 0.0 12.0 6.0 01 10.0 7.9 0.0 5.97 06 10.0 1.65 10.3 6.78 05 10.0 10.0 01 13 6.45

 141 -  BOUMESHAL  AMANI   252533312913 6.75 11.0 8.88 01 6.75 7.3 6.9 6.98 00 3.0 13.4 8.2 9.24 04 11.6 11.6 01 06 8.14

 142 -  BOUMEZAID  ZINA   252533313304 13.4 11.5 12.45 02 14.6 14.65 6.15 11.8 18 10.0 13.3 13.0 12.52 09 9.8 9.8 00 30 11.97
 143 -  BOUNAB  MOHAMMED
LAMINE

  192133044451 18.8 11.0 14.9 02 10.3 15.2 10.55 12.02 18 13.25 16.85 16.0 15.79 09 18.7 18.7 01 30 13.86

 144 -  BOUNEGUET  BELKISSE   242433269118 5.2 13.5 9.35 01 6.45 7.35 5.65 6.48 00 14.0 14.35 7.0 11.34 09 11.2 11.2 01 11 8.52

 145 -  BOUNNAH  AYA   252533314519 8.8 12.0 10.4 02 6.5 10.5 4.55 7.18 06 5.0 8.85 8.05 7.76 00 10.7 10.7 01 09 7.94

 146 -  BOUNNECHE  AYOUB   252533313012 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 2.8 1.7 2.1 2.2 00 0.0 6.7 0.0 2.68 00 2.2 2.2 00 00 2.08

 147 -  BOURAHLI  ROUDAINA   242433289904 5.1 10.0 7.55 01 10.0 8.6 3.75 7.45 06 8.0 6.25 3.5 5.5 00 13.4 13.4 01 08 7.24
 148 -  BOUREKOUA  DIA EDDINE   242433290013 11.2 6.0 8.6 01 3.8 8.55 3.9 5.42 00 2.0 5.95 5.5 4.98 00 5.6 5.6 00 01 5.68

 149 -  BOURNANA  MADJEDA   252533272513 9.7 14.0 11.85 02 12.25 10.0 10.9 11.05 18 10.0 10.7 9.0 9.88 05 8.2 8.2 00 30 10.63

 150 -  BOUROUIS  SELOUA   242433330912 6.9 9.5 8.2 00 8.7 8.85 2.7 6.75 00 2.0 7.1 9.0 6.84 00 5.7 5.7 00 00 6.89

 151 -  BOURZAMA  KHADIDJA   242433308914 12.7 12.0 12.35 02 10.35 8.45 4.35 7.72 06 14.0 7.45 5.2 7.86 01 18.5 18.5 01 10 8.94
 152 -  BOUSBIA  FATMA ZOHRA   252533272419 8.9 8.0 8.45 00 15.0 12.8 6.05 11.28 18 10.0 10.85 18.1 13.58 09 10.4 10.4 01 30 11.57

 153 -  BOUSBIA  NOURHENE   252533316820 9.0 10.0 9.5 01 10.8 6.15 2.0 6.32 06 10.0 10.6 11.1 10.68 09 5.8 5.8 00 16 7.95
 154 -  BOUSEMGHOUNE
YOUSSRA

  252533313820 10.2 11.0 10.6 02 17.3 11.4 6.35 11.68 18 6.0 8.0 13.2 9.68 04 8.4 8.4 00 30 10.77

 155 -  BOUSETLA  CHEYMA   252533313315 9.7 7.5 8.6 00 6.35 11.05 5.8 7.73 06 3.0 7.05 6.2 5.9 00 8.9 8.9 00 06 7.36
 156 -  BOUSIADA  FATIMA ZOHRA   252533320015 13.5 13.0 13.25 02 12.4 12.15 13.2 12.58 18 5.0 14.2 15.65 12.94 09 12.1 12.1 01 30 12.74

 157 -  BOUSSADIA  AMANI   252533317404 8.05 6.0 7.03 00 5.6 9.1 5.6 6.77 00 2.25 16.4 5.4 9.17 04 10.6 10.6 01 05 7.73

 158 -  BOUSSADIA  ZAKARYA   232333290709 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 159 -  BOUSSAID  AMINE   222233256903 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 160 -  BOUSSALEM  AYMEN   252533319704 3.6 6.0 4.8 00 2.0 4.65 1.2 2.62 00 0.0 8.15 6.45 5.84 00 4.0 4.0 00 00 3.9
 161 -  BOUSSALEM  MOHAMED   222233281720 15.35 14.75 15.05 02 3.15 7.9 1.8 4.28 00 3.0 14.25 7.3 9.22 04 13.2 13.2 01 07 7.52

 162 -  BOUSSANDEL  OUSSAMA   242433276011 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 11.2 0.0 0.0 3.73 06 14.0 6.35 11.7 10.02 09 0.0 0.0 00 15 4.92

 163 -  BOUTAMINA  CHEYMA   252533313318 8.75 10.5 9.63 01 10.1 10.95 6.1 9.05 12 4.0 12.7 10.4 10.04 09 11.8 11.8 01 23 9.57

 164 -  BOUTAYA  AYA   252533314201 9.9 12.0 10.95 02 13.8 11.3 4.85 9.98 12 10.0 17.6 11.0 13.44 09 11.3 11.3 01 30 11.19
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 165 -  BOUTELDJA
MERYEMMALEK

  252533313703 6.2 5.0 5.6 00 5.35 8.1 1.95 5.13 00 2.0 5.9 3.65 4.22 00 5.1 5.1 00 00 4.92

 166 -  BOUTERNIKH  BOUCHRA   252533324507 6.35 9.75 8.05 00 7.2 9.8 6.05 7.68 00 3.0 9.15 6.3 6.78 00 7.9 7.9 00 00 7.47

 167 -  BOUTERNIKH  MANAL   252533316615 12.25 10.0 11.13 02 6.4 8.75 5.5 6.88 00 11.5 8.4 10.5 9.86 05 13.2 13.2 01 08 8.63

 168 -  BOUYAKOUB  MEHDI   232333260018 4.0 11.0 7.5 01 11.4 4.8 0.0 5.4 06 10.0 6.4 0.0 4.56 01 8.9 8.9 00 08 5.61
 169 -  BOUZENTOUTA
HOUSSEYN

  252533315019 7.1 10.0 8.55 01 4.2 4.55 4.8 4.52 00 5.25 12.75 11.55 10.77 09 7.6 7.6 00 10 7.01

 170 -  BOUZERAA  OUISSEM   252533324617 8.3 7.75 8.03 00 8.5 8.65 5.05 7.4 00 3.0 7.95 5.2 5.86 00 9.0 9.0 00 00 7.12

 171 -  BOUZERAIB  OUSSAMA   242433354307 5.4 11.5 8.45 01 5.2 8.5 1.5 5.07 00 7.0 4.85 5.3 5.46 00 5.3 5.3 00 01 5.6

 172 -  BOUZERIRA  AYA   252533281602 5.6 7.75 6.68 00 8.7 9.75 2.3 6.92 00 2.0 9.4 9.0 7.76 00 6.5 6.5 00 00 7.11

 173 -  BOUZERTIT  AYMENE   242433297010 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.6 3.7 1.72 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.51

 174 -  BOUZID  MANAL   252533272707 9.0 8.5 8.75 00 7.45 12.4 3.75 7.87 06 4.0 7.7 11.25 8.38 04 9.4 9.4 00 10 8.21

 175 -  BOUZIOUGH  ZOUHEYR   232333288617 0.0 12.0 6.0 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 01 0.0 0.0 00 02 1.29

 176 -  BRAHIMI  DJIHAD   252533315009 11.25 8.0 9.63 01 5.4 6.45 1.7 4.52 00 4.0 5.8 5.75 5.42 00 13.4 13.4 01 02 5.91

 177 -  BRAHIMI  MOUNYA   242433314020 6.95 7.0 6.98 00 3.95 7.75 2.35 4.68 00 1.5 8.0 2.8 4.62 00 8.6 8.6 00 00 5.16

 178 -  BRIBER  ZAKARIA   252533324513 0.6 0.0 0.3 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.4 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.15

 179 -  BRIECHE  AYOUB   232333251113 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 180 -  BRIHMOUCHE  OUAIL   242433297516 5.2 8.0 6.6 00 5.75 5.3 3.25 4.77 00 4.0 6.35 6.55 5.96 00 12.0 12.0 01 01 5.76
 181 -  CHABANA  MOHAMMED
ARSLANE

  252533272601 7.3 9.0 8.15 00 8.2 7.85 2.1 6.05 00 5.0 7.25 2.9 5.06 00 16.1 16.1 01 01 6.6

 182 -  CHALOUM  WISSAM   242433271710 3.8 9.0 6.4 00 6.15 3.75 4.8 4.9 00 0.0 10.8 6.1 6.76 04 11.3 11.3 01 05 6.0

 183 -  CHEBAT  YAQOUB   252533322812 3.9 6.0 4.95 00 3.1 1.8 2.3 2.4 00 4.0 4.1 1.3 2.96 00 4.4 4.4 00 00 2.98
 184 -  CHEBBAH  MOHAMMED
REDA

  252533277101 11.1 16.0 13.55 02 11.2 16.5 9.5 12.4 18 12.0 19.6 11.5 14.84 09 19.8 19.8 01 30 13.69

 185 -  CHEBBAH  SID AHMED   222233264408 1.2 0.0 0.6 00 11.4 12.15 0.0 7.85 12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 10.0 10.0 01 13 4.81

 186 -  CHEBBAT  NOURHANE   252533321304 7.1 8.0 7.55 00 8.7 8.7 3.4 6.93 00 5.0 4.5 11.55 7.42 04 5.7 5.7 00 04 7.07

 187 -  CHEHBEUR  FATEH   232333303903 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 188 -  CHEKIROU  WASSSIM   242433281414 9.8 8.0 8.9 00 5.9 5.95 1.1 4.32 00 2.0 4.7 2.95 3.46 00 10.0 10.0 01 01 4.94

 189 -  CHELGHAM  HOUD   252533280310 8.0 9.75 8.88 00 4.95 6.55 3.0 4.83 00 3.0 5.5 6.3 5.32 00 16.0 16.0 01 01 6.11

 190 -  CHEMAA  CHEYMA   242433309617 5.4 9.0 7.2 00 10.05 13.25 3.85 9.05 12 2.0 8.65 8.4 7.22 00 8.2 8.2 00 12 8.24

 191 -  CHETBI  NOUREDDINE   252533313720 9.25 13.0 11.13 02 14.6 13.35 3.5 10.48 18 7.0 7.65 12.65 9.52 04 8.6 8.6 00 30 10.16
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 192 -  CHIDEKH  MERIEME   252533313619 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 2.0 3.75 0.0 1.92 00 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.4 00 6.0 6.0 00 00 1.49
 193 -  CHIDEKH  OUMEYMA ZHOR  252533312920 5.0 12.0 8.5 01 8.65 10.3 4.75 7.9 06 3.0 6.7 6.2 5.76 00 5.8 5.8 00 07 7.22

 194 -  CHINE  OUMAIMA   242433327207 7.8 11.0 9.4 01 12.55 9.75 6.95 9.75 06 10.0 11.15 12.4 11.42 09 15.9 15.9 01 30 10.56

 195 -  CHOUAIB  WAIL   222233298215 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 10.7 0.0 3.57 06 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 06 1.89

 196 -  CHOUIKH  RAHMA   242433267308 3.7 6.0 4.85 00 1.75 8.0 2.2 3.98 00 3.0 2.7 0.8 2.0 00 3.8 3.8 00 00 3.49

 197 -  DEBIECHE  RAWANE   252533272201 7.05 10.5 8.78 01 10.7 8.2 2.8 7.23 06 4.0 8.9 7.2 7.24 00 8.8 8.8 00 07 7.51

 198 -  DEBIECHE  SIHAM   252533325301 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 199 -  DEFFAS  ILHAM   242433277419 9.0 8.0 8.5 00 8.45 11.75 5.65 8.62 06 10.0 11.65 8.9 10.22 09 8.5 8.5 00 15 9.07

 200 -  DEFFAS  MERIEM   242433276610 7.0 9.0 8.0 00 11.95 10.4 2.15 8.17 12 5.0 8.55 10.0 8.42 04 6.6 6.6 00 16 8.13

 201 -  DELLOUCHE  FARAH   252533313513 5.7 8.0 6.85 00 10.0 9.05 2.9 7.32 06 5.0 6.8 8.3 7.04 00 6.3 6.3 00 06 7.12

 202 -  DERDOUM  Daoud   252533326811 6.0 5.0 5.5 00 3.0 4.5 2.55 3.35 00 3.5 3.8 5.5 4.42 00 8.2 8.2 00 00 4.2

 203 -  DERDOUM  IBRAHIM   252533326803 7.9 10.5 9.2 01 12.15 10.4 5.45 9.33 12 5.0 10.45 10.8 9.5 08 8.8 8.8 00 21 9.33

 204 -  DIB  MERIEM   252533321909 7.1 8.5 7.8 00 10.9 8.7 3.0 7.53 06 2.0 4.3 4.6 3.96 00 7.6 7.6 00 06 6.52

 205 -  DIDI  ACHRAF FARES   242433289517 4.9 8.0 6.45 00 14.9 10.05 2.5 9.15 12 8.0 6.55 11.25 8.72 04 11.4 11.4 01 17 8.84

 206 -  DJAABOUB  WIAM   242433331218 8.2 15.0 11.6 02 11.6 10.85 2.95 8.47 12 7.0 15.75 14.95 13.68 09 10.6 10.6 01 30 10.5

 207 -  DJAATITA  SERINE   252533324514 9.9 8.0 8.95 00 13.8 8.2 4.05 8.68 06 1.5 9.1 5.75 6.24 00 7.6 7.6 00 06 7.93

 208 -  DJAFRI  ABDELLAH   252533324601 3.45 5.0 4.23 00 4.8 6.65 4.0 5.15 00 0.0 5.6 1.9 3.0 00 11.6 11.6 01 01 4.79

 209 -  DJAMAA  ISSAM   252533313502 4.2 5.0 4.6 00 2.55 6.15 1.1 3.27 00 2.5 0.75 2.6 1.84 00 6.6 6.6 00 00 3.2

 210 -  DJEBLI  DOUAA SERINE   252533315217 6.2 11.5 8.85 01 6.4 7.9 4.7 6.33 00 11.0 7.65 6.0 7.66 01 10.6 10.6 01 03 7.27

 211 -  DJEDDOU  AYOUB   252533281703 6.95 10.0 8.48 01 6.1 8.9 1.45 5.48 00 6.0 5.45 4.7 5.26 00 7.1 7.1 00 01 5.86

 212 -  DJEHA  ABDELLATIF   242433302211 10.75 8.0 9.38 01 7.5 9.35 3.0 6.62 00 3.0 5.0 7.1 5.44 00 9.5 9.5 00 01 6.77

 213 -  DJERFI  ZAKARIA   242433289910 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 214 -  DJERIBA  ISLAM   242433276108 11.25 10.0 10.63 02 10.2 13.0 4.9 9.37 12 10.0 5.9 6.3 6.88 01 10.0 10.0 01 16 8.82

 215 -  DJERIOU  OUSSAMA   232333297307 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 11.6 0.0 4.64 04 0.0 00 04 1.36

 216 -  DJETNI  ROUMAISSA   232333305512 11.9 13.5 12.7 02 12.75 10.8 6.6 10.05 18 15.5 6.95 11.65 10.54 09 7.6 7.6 00 30 10.36

 217 -  DOUAS  AMEL   252533281610 8.55 12.5 10.53 02 15.9 14.75 9.1 13.25 18 11.0 13.9 8.15 11.02 09 10.0 10.0 01 30 12.08

 218 -  DOUAS  SEYFEDDINE   252533321902 7.8 6.0 6.9 00 10.9 9.8 3.3 8.0 06 2.0 5.5 6.3 5.12 00 11.0 11.0 01 07 7.2

 219 -  EL MAHI  ANFEL   242433267012 5.5 9.0 7.25 00 10.4 10.65 6.9 9.32 12 11.0 9.45 9.6 9.82 01 7.4 7.4 00 13 9.11
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 220 -  FAFA  ABDERRAHIM   232333308806 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 11.7 0.0 0.0 3.9 06 3.5 9.8 13.6 10.06 09 0.0 0.0 00 15 5.02

 221 -  FANIT  MARWA   232333295205 8.7 10.0 9.35 01 3.75 10.05 3.9 5.9 06 13.0 4.8 13.1 9.76 05 10.0 10.0 01 13 7.68

 222 -  FANIT  YOUSSOUF   242433357715 7.3 0.0 3.65 00 2.6 4.4 3.2 3.4 00 0.0 6.4 3.7 4.04 00 14.6 14.6 01 01 4.28

 223 -  FEDSI  MOHAMED   222233264703 11.75 12.5 12.13 02 11.75 8.7 4.65 8.37 06 10.0 10.55 12.0 11.02 09 14.3 14.3 01 18 9.94

 224 -  FEGAS  CHAHINE   242433276310 5.9 11.5 8.7 01 14.1 10.35 6.1 10.18 18 5.0 6.4 11.0 7.96 04 8.6 8.6 00 23 9.26

 225 -  FELLOURI  AMINE   252533313003 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.03 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.02

 226 -  FELLOUS  IHEB   252533281118 8.6 12.0 10.3 02 3.7 11.4 3.3 6.13 06 2.5 9.4 7.4 7.22 00 10.1 10.1 01 09 7.17
 227 -  FERIEKH  MOHAMMED
ABDERRAHMANE

  242433340417 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 228 -  FERKHI  DIAEDDINE   242433290012 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 6.4 10.45 8.7 8.52 06 10.0 11.65 1.0 7.06 05 6.8 6.8 00 11 6.99

 229 -  FRIOUKH  ROUMEYSSA   252533313218 8.8 7.5 8.15 00 7.15 10.55 6.25 7.98 06 2.0 11.85 10.0 9.14 08 6.8 6.8 00 14 8.27

 230 -  GHEDIRI  SELMA   252533325218 11.1 11.75 11.43 02 7.7 11.95 5.55 8.4 06 11.0 12.3 8.2 10.4 09 17.4 17.4 01 18 9.87

 231 -  GHEDIRI  SERINE   252533324515 6.2 10.0 8.1 01 13.7 13.4 7.05 11.38 18 4.0 11.8 7.0 8.32 04 10.0 10.0 01 30 10.01

 232 -  GHENAI  YOUNES   242433324220 8.45 10.0 9.23 01 10.8 10.1 1.9 7.6 12 2.0 7.9 7.3 6.48 00 12.0 12.0 01 14 7.72

 233 -  GHESMOUNE  OUALID   252533323502 12.0 13.0 12.5 02 6.7 9.95 3.6 6.75 00 3.5 5.15 8.4 6.12 00 6.8 6.8 00 02 7.24

 234 -  GUEHAM  KARIMA   252533272503 7.95 8.5 8.23 00 8.2 9.4 4.1 7.23 00 3.0 5.65 10.9 7.22 04 7.0 7.0 00 04 7.33

 235 -  GUEHAM  MANEL   242433284105 7.3 13.0 10.15 02 10.9 12.25 1.85 8.33 12 10.0 3.75 8.7 6.98 01 8.8 8.8 00 15 8.17

 236 -  GUELLIL  NOURHANE   252533316902 8.1 5.0 6.55 00 2.3 6.9 1.55 3.58 00 5.75 7.3 6.85 6.81 00 15.1 15.1 01 01 5.56
 237 -  GUEMMOUR  MOHAMED
IYAD

  232333291704 4.0 12.75 8.38 01 2.6 8.4 4.0 5.0 00 10.0 12.95 10.4 11.34 09 5.2 5.2 00 10 7.27

 238 -  GUENDOUZ  CHOUROUK   232433344714 6.4 12.5 9.45 01 6.15 10.8 6.45 7.8 06 10.0 11.55 10.6 10.86 09 6.4 6.4 00 16 8.81

 239 -  GUENDOUZI  MOULOUK   252533272705 4.0 0.0 2.0 00 4.0 4.0 3.2 3.73 00 0.0 5.6 2.2 3.12 00 2.6 2.6 00 00 3.28

 240 -  GUENOUNE  AHMED   242433289509 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 241 -  GUERDOUH  AHLAM   242433284413 4.85 14.5 9.68 01 8.25 9.4 6.45 8.03 00 4.0 6.45 7.6 6.42 00 4.7 4.7 00 01 7.55
 242 -  GUIATNI  MOHAMMED
AMINE

  252533272602 5.3 8.5 6.9 00 12.1 4.3 1.9 6.1 06 4.0 5.15 6.4 5.42 00 14.0 14.0 01 07 6.46

 243 -  HACHOUCH  NESRINE   252533316717 8.3 16.5 12.4 02 3.15 6.95 5.05 5.05 00 6.75 7.95 6.2 7.01 00 9.2 9.2 00 02 6.74

 244 -  HALA  MARIA   242433267803 7.8 0.0 3.9 00 4.75 8.65 3.15 5.52 00 3.0 2.2 1.75 2.18 00 6.3 6.3 00 00 4.39
 245 -  HAMIDECHE  MESSAOUD   232333303415 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 246 -  HAMMA  IBTIHAL   252533313013 0.0 5.0 2.5 00 1.4 1.95 0.0 1.12 00 0.0 1.2 2.75 1.58 00 3.2 3.2 00 00 1.54
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 247 -  HAMMOUDI  NADA   252533320214 13.5 10.5 12.0 02 12.8 11.3 8.1 10.73 18 5.0 11.25 13.25 10.8 09 8.6 8.6 00 30 10.77

 248 -  HAMOUDI  DIKRA   242433313617 9.0 12.0 10.5 02 14.2 11.8 8.2 11.4 18 10.0 10.25 13.7 11.58 09 5.1 5.1 00 30 10.98

 249 -  HANK  AYMENE   242433267017 12.3 10.0 11.15 02 10.85 10.45 2.7 8.0 12 3.0 13.1 11.0 10.24 09 12.95 12.95 01 24 9.32

 250 -  HARITI  Fatima   252533272501 12.05 12.0 12.03 02 14.6 11.65 3.7 9.98 12 6.0 12.55 14.6 12.06 09 9.2 9.2 00 30 10.79

 251 -  HARITI  IMAD   252533326819 6.1 0.0 3.05 00 6.6 7.7 4.25 6.18 00 8.0 8.15 3.7 6.34 00 9.1 9.1 00 00 6.03

 252 -  HARKAS  ABDELKADER   252533272320 4.6 0.0 2.3 00 0.6 0.3 0.0 0.3 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.43

 253 -  HARROUCHE  AYYOUB   242433306917 8.3 11.0 9.65 01 5.2 2.5 2.1 3.27 00 5.0 3.55 4.25 4.12 00 6.8 6.8 00 01 4.48
 254 -  HEBBACHE  KHEIREDDINE   252533326810 14.4 10.5 12.45 02 13.0 10.55 4.3 9.28 12 3.0 9.0 7.6 7.24 00 9.3 9.3 00 14 9.05

 255 -  HEZIL  KAWTER   252533313517 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 3.6 4.55 2.0 3.38 00 3.0 0.45 0.0 0.78 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 2.02

 256 -  HOUILI  ALA EDDINE   252533272408 8.9 9.0 8.95 00 10.8 4.4 4.55 6.58 06 4.0 9.45 11.1 9.02 04 9.7 9.7 00 10 7.76

 257 -  HOUILI  FERIEL   242433276508 3.5 10.0 6.75 01 11.6 10.0 5.1 8.9 12 3.0 10.35 6.2 7.22 04 7.3 7.3 00 17 8.06

 258 -  IDJTA  AMANI   252533308019 8.25 5.0 6.63 00 5.0 6.75 2.4 4.72 00 6.0 8.1 6.3 6.96 00 10.3 10.3 01 01 5.93

 259 -  KACI  ROUFAIDA   252533272202 5.75 5.0 5.38 00 9.95 10.9 5.6 8.82 06 4.0 7.4 4.4 5.52 00 4.7 4.7 00 06 7.2

 260 -  KADRI  AYA   252533330606 6.7 8.5 7.6 00 8.35 5.8 5.65 6.6 00 2.5 4.6 7.6 5.38 00 4.0 4.0 00 00 6.21

 261 -  KANTOUR  INAS   252533313107 11.6 16.0 13.8 02 10.4 15.5 7.7 11.2 18 7.0 9.55 10.3 9.34 04 9.0 9.0 00 30 10.83

 262 -  KECHIRA  ABDERRAHIM   242433307416 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 1.4 1.1 0.0 0.83 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 12.5 12.5 01 01 1.17
 263 -  KERBOUCHE  HICHAM
BAHA EDDINE

  252533313808 6.95 5.0 5.98 00 7.9 6.15 1.6 5.22 00 4.0 5.4 5.7 5.24 00 5.9 5.9 00 00 5.36

 264 -  KERDOUD  NABIL   212133040436 0.0 10.0 5.0 01 6.25 0.0 0.0 2.08 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 11.25 11.25 01 02 2.35

 265 -  KEROUI  DJIHANE   242433283918 10.8 11.0 10.9 02 14.3 12.25 6.1 10.88 18 7.0 10.55 12.95 10.8 09 11.5 11.5 01 30 10.9

 266 -  KERROD  ALAA   242433289501 7.0 10.0 8.5 01 11.0 10.15 3.1 8.08 12 4.0 5.65 6.4 5.62 00 9.1 9.1 00 13 7.47

 267 -  KERROUCHE  CHEYMA   252533322418 12.5 13.5 13.0 02 15.0 15.5 6.25 12.25 18 10.0 13.35 9.35 11.08 09 7.2 7.2 00 30 11.7

 268 -  KHELAFI  AYOUB   242433289703 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 269 -  KHELF  CHAIMA   252533279317 10.0 9.0 9.5 01 6.9 9.3 2.9 6.37 00 7.25 11.6 3.1 7.33 04 8.2 8.2 00 05 7.13

 270 -  KHELLOUF  IMANE   252533277513 10.3 9.0 9.65 01 7.2 9.4 4.5 7.03 00 4.0 16.55 7.3 10.34 09 7.9 7.9 00 10 8.36

 271 -  KHEMICI  INAS   242433307012 5.9 11.0 8.45 01 13.3 10.0 2.9 8.73 12 4.0 5.9 9.4 6.92 00 5.7 5.7 00 13 7.99

 272 -  KHEMISSI  AMINA   252533312915 5.1 12.75 8.93 01 10.75 7.8 5.0 7.85 06 5.0 10.1 5.4 7.2 04 7.3 7.3 00 11 7.75

 273 -  KHENCHOUL  INAS   242433301619 10.5 12.0 11.25 02 12.4 12.95 5.95 10.43 18 8.25 10.55 12.25 10.77 09 8.8 8.8 00 30 10.53

 274 -  KHETTACHE  ANIS   242433055808 8.85 11.0 9.93 01 10.65 10.15 3.85 8.22 12 3.0 10.5 8.7 8.28 04 13.5 13.5 01 18 8.75
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 275 -  KHIKHEM  AMIR   232433339603 8.2 10.0 9.1 01 12.3 10.8 2.4 8.5 12 4.0 9.7 4.4 6.44 00 13.0 13.0 01 14 8.23

 276 -  KIHAL  WAFA   242433268005 7.1 12.25 9.68 01 10.4 13.25 5.9 9.85 12 4.0 6.1 14.2 8.92 04 10.0 10.0 01 18 9.57

 277 -  KIMOUCHE  AYOUB   242433289620 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 1.95 0.2 0.3 0.82 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.43
 278 -  KIMOUCHE  AYOUB
ABDELKADOUS

  242433283911 8.6 10.0 9.3 01 7.7 12.15 2.4 7.42 06 8.0 4.8 7.35 6.46 00 5.2 5.2 00 07 7.23

 279 -  KIOUDJ  YEHIA   252533313818 8.45 14.0 11.23 02 6.3 5.4 2.85 4.85 00 3.0 3.2 2.85 3.02 00 4.0 4.0 00 02 5.01

 280 -  KRIKA  Soundous anfal   252533315617 7.3 10.0 8.65 01 3.0 6.1 3.4 4.17 00 4.0 5.6 5.15 5.1 00 10.9 10.9 01 02 5.37

 281 -  KRIOUI  WALID   242433307818 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 11.05 10.3 0.0 7.12 12 0.0 11.05 0.0 4.42 04 0.0 0.0 00 16 5.07

 282 -  LABIOD  DOUAA   242433307113 6.5 7.0 6.75 00 12.8 9.8 1.0 7.87 06 5.0 9.15 14.2 10.34 09 5.5 5.5 00 15 8.33

 283 -  LABIOD  RANYA   252533313209 5.9 13.0 9.45 01 5.35 10.5 1.35 5.73 06 4.0 6.55 5.4 5.58 00 5.8 5.8 00 07 6.13

 284 -  LACHI  WIDAD   252533321916 8.9 12.0 10.45 02 16.05 13.25 2.9 10.73 18 12.0 10.9 10.6 11.0 09 6.9 6.9 00 30 10.55

 285 -  LAHILAH  SABER   242433267419 6.5 9.0 7.75 00 8.5 5.45 1.9 5.28 00 5.0 3.5 2.65 3.46 00 10.0 10.0 01 01 5.31

 286 -  LAIB  ANIS   242433267014 3.9 5.0 4.45 00 5.2 6.75 3.35 5.1 00 1.0 7.4 6.0 5.56 00 5.4 5.4 00 00 5.18

 287 -  LAISSOUB  ABIR   252533313501 7.6 14.0 10.8 02 8.9 12.7 3.75 8.45 06 6.0 5.8 7.6 6.56 00 10.7 10.7 01 09 8.3
 288 -  LAKHAL  Walid b. mohamed   232333320520 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 289 -  LAKROUN  MESSAOUD   252533313704 18.15 14.5 16.33 02 11.85 15.8 6.95 11.53 18 3.0 13.15 11.7 10.54 09 13.1 13.1 01 30 11.9

 290 -  LAOUAR  MARYA   252533316304 12.1 11.0 11.55 02 8.3 10.0 8.4 8.9 06 8.5 11.0 11.0 10.5 09 16.5 16.5 01 30 10.13
 291 -  LAOUAR  MOHAMED EL
AMINE

  242433290217 14.0 12.0 13.0 02 9.5 12.44 6.1 9.35 06 10.0 13.5 8.8 10.92 09 14.7 14.7 01 30 10.56

 292 -  LAOUIRA  KENZA   252533313514 8.8 12.0 10.4 02 6.9 12.65 5.65 8.4 06 3.0 8.2 8.65 7.34 00 9.5 9.5 00 08 8.39

 293 -  LARABA  HADJER   252533305501 15.35 10.5 12.93 02 9.9 11.95 11.15 11.0 18 7.0 17.0 13.6 13.64 09 12.9 12.9 01 30 12.12

 294 -  LAREM  AYA   252533312903 8.2 5.0 6.6 00 8.3 7.8 4.55 6.88 00 6.0 8.75 5.5 6.9 00 7.6 7.6 00 00 6.9

 295 -  LAREM  DOUAA   252533313206 8.0 7.0 7.5 00 9.3 11.65 6.55 9.17 06 3.0 4.45 7.3 5.3 00 9.7 9.7 00 06 7.87

 296 -  LARIBI  AYMEN   232333289814 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 297 -  LATRECHE  DOUAA   252533319807 11.3 13.0 12.15 02 9.7 12.55 9.0 10.42 18 10.0 14.75 11.35 12.44 09 9.5 9.5 00 30 11.16
 298 -  LAYOUL  Mohammed fouad   252533272608 11.9 12.5 12.2 02 9.9 14.05 3.4 9.12 06 10.0 5.7 5.55 6.5 01 7.0 7.0 00 09 8.59

 299 -  LEBSIR  ANIS   252533313006 17.6 16.5 17.05 02 10.0 13.7 5.2 9.63 12 3.0 13.25 10.7 10.18 09 16.6 16.6 01 30 11.07

 300 -  LECHEHEB  ASSIL   252533281609 7.6 9.0 8.3 00 8.75 9.15 3.85 7.25 00 3.0 6.5 3.4 4.56 00 5.1 5.1 00 00 6.46

 301 -  LECHEHEB  IDRISS   242433321914 5.9 9.5 7.7 00 12.9 4.6 1.5 6.33 06 6.0 7.1 9.2 7.72 00 2.8 2.8 00 06 6.69
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 302 -  LEGRANI  ALAEDDINE   232333288903 0.0 17.0 8.5 01 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 01 1.0

 303 -  LEGRANI  AYMEN   232333288311 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 304 -  LEMKHINEK  ADEM   252533279802 4.8 8.5 6.65 00 4.35 6.45 1.8 4.2 00 4.0 5.35 8.5 6.34 00 18.1 18.1 01 01 5.94

 305 -  LERARI  FAICEL   252533272502 13.0 10.0 11.5 02 13.8 11.15 8.6 11.18 18 4.0 12.0 8.3 8.92 04 7.3 7.3 00 30 10.32

 306 -  LOUNIS  MERIEM   252533272620 5.9 6.0 5.95 00 5.9 10.2 3.9 6.67 06 3.0 7.1 4.5 5.24 00 5.5 5.5 00 06 6.1

 307 -  LOUNIS  MOSAAB   242433307703 7.3 9.0 8.15 00 16.35 3.3 10.5 10.05 18 2.0 16.3 11.4 11.48 09 6.0 6.0 00 30 10.01

 308 -  LOUNIS  NADA   252533272719 6.2 8.0 7.1 00 8.3 12.85 3.6 8.25 06 4.0 7.2 5.0 5.68 00 8.3 8.3 00 06 7.36

 309 -  MABROUK  FOUDIL   222233308919 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 11.85 0.0 3.95 06 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 11.0 11.0 01 07 2.74

 310 -  MADI  KHAWLA   242433330001 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 311 -  MAKOUF  AMIR   252533321804 6.1 9.5 7.8 00 13.1 12.15 2.6 9.28 12 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.4 00 11.7 11.7 01 13 8.4

 312 -  MAMMERI  LINA   252533272512 4.2 7.75 5.98 00 6.5 4.95 0.8 4.08 00 5.0 4.8 0.0 2.92 00 6.5 6.5 00 00 4.1

 313 -  MATI  ABDELMOUMEN   242433276419 10.5 8.0 9.25 01 15.4 11.25 4.4 10.35 18 7.0 13.55 11.4 11.38 09 17.0 17.0 01 30 10.91

 314 -  MEDJEGUER  BOUCHRA   252533319712 10.9 8.5 9.7 01 11.4 9.4 11.4 10.73 18 3.0 16.5 14.25 12.9 09 12.8 12.8 01 30 11.37

 315 -  MEDJERAB  SALSSABIL   242433267406 4.2 11.75 7.98 01 11.9 10.8 4.2 8.97 12 17.0 7.15 3.6 7.7 01 5.2 5.2 00 14 8.26

 316 -  MEGHRICHE  HADJER   252533316914 9.2 9.5 9.35 00 7.05 12.65 7.3 9.0 06 8.0 7.4 7.5 7.56 00 13.2 13.2 01 07 8.86

 317 -  MEKIDECHE  BESMA   252533321813 7.0 12.0 9.5 01 13.8 13.5 8.1 11.8 18 10.0 9.6 16.3 12.36 09 9.1 9.1 00 30 11.54

 318 -  MELEDJEM  ZAKARIA   242433267314 8.0 10.75 9.38 01 12.0 11.4 3.4 8.93 12 17.0 7.35 8.4 9.7 01 10.0 10.0 01 15 9.27
 319 -  MENHOUR  SALAH EDDINE   212133039624 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 12.25 0.0 0.0 4.08 06 12.0 0.0 0.0 2.4 01 12.5 12.5 01 08 3.6

 320 -  MENIA  KARIM   242433290203 0.0 5.0 2.5 00 7.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 00 2.0 7.8 1.8 4.24 00 2.4 2.4 00 00 4.33

 321 -  MERIGHED  MOUSSLEM   222233298120 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0
 322 -  MERIMECHE  MOHAMED
CHERIF

  242433307610 1.5 0.0 0.75 00 2.6 5.2 0.0 2.6 00 0.0 0.0 1.4 0.56 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.63

 323 -  MERIOUA  ILYAS   252533321810 5.7 12.0 8.85 01 4.6 9.0 1.8 5.13 00 5.0 2.8 2.95 3.3 00 10.6 10.6 01 02 5.35

 324 -  MERIZEK  ADEM   242433266901 1.9 0.0 0.95 00 4.0 1.9 0.0 1.97 00 0.0 4.1 0.0 1.64 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 1.64

 325 -  MERIZEK  YASSER   242433285519 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 326 -  MERROUCHE  NASSIMA   252533313717 6.45 8.5 7.48 00 7.7 6.8 2.7 5.73 00 4.0 3.95 6.95 5.16 00 7.3 7.3 00 00 5.86
 327 -  MERZOUK  MARIA WIDAD   252533272515 13.1 11.0 12.05 02 16.65 9.7 7.4 11.25 18 10.0 7.75 13.05 10.32 09 12.9 12.9 01 30 11.17

 328 -  MESSAOUDI
ABDELOUAHAB

  232333301908 10.2 11.5 10.85 02 12.8 13.6 3.9 10.1 18 4.0 3.6 6.0 4.64 00 11.0 11.0 01 21 8.64
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 329 -  MEZERREG  ABDERRAHIM   232333251605 0.0 12.5 6.25 01 11.75 4.75 6.45 7.65 06 14.0 10.75 14.6 12.94 09 9.6 9.6 00 16 9.16

 330 -  MOUAS  WAIL   252533326904 6.2 15.0 10.6 02 16.0 12.3 10.15 12.82 18 8.5 14.1 15.7 13.62 09 7.7 7.7 00 30 12.49

 331 -  MOURAS  HADIL   252533322806 12.6 15.0 13.8 02 16.2 10.9 13.1 13.4 18 7.0 19.1 12.85 14.18 09 9.8 9.8 00 30 13.46

 332 -  MOUZAOUI  KHAWLA   252533326807 7.0 7.0 7.0 00 7.5 7.35 3.65 6.17 00 4.0 9.5 6.55 7.22 00 7.1 7.1 00 00 6.63

 333 -  NEGHAR  RAZIKA   252533313213 7.4 13.0 10.2 02 8.2 15.2 6.45 9.95 06 5.0 6.95 7.85 6.92 00 8.0 8.0 00 08 8.97

 334 -  NEGHIZ  AMDJED   252533281612 4.8 9.0 6.9 00 9.2 8.7 6.4 8.1 00 8.0 10.3 3.1 6.96 04 9.0 9.0 00 04 7.68
 335 -  NEMMOUR  MOHAMMED
ANIS

  242433307608 11.6 6.0 8.8 01 7.75 9.3 4.75 7.27 00 2.0 4.95 0.0 2.38 00 9.6 9.6 00 01 6.15

 336 -  NEMROUDI  YAHIA
GHOUFRANE

  232333260118 14.1 8.0 11.05 02 10.4 10.5 2.05 7.65 12 10.0 8.15 8.65 8.72 01 20.0 20.0 01 16 9.09

 337 -  OUARET  KHAOULA   252533283608 8.0 11.0 9.5 01 2.25 9.55 3.75 5.18 00 5.0 10.1 7.6 8.08 04 9.2 9.2 00 05 6.78

 338 -  OUARET  MERIEM   252533272619 9.2 10.5 9.85 01 12.1 9.95 3.2 8.42 06 6.0 12.55 4.8 8.14 04 4.4 4.4 00 11 8.27

 339 -  RABIA  NADIA   242433314103 8.0 11.5 9.75 01 8.5 10.05 3.5 7.35 06 10.0 11.75 10.8 11.02 09 5.6 5.6 00 16 8.61

 340 -  RAMDANE  MANAL   252533313711 8.6 9.5 9.05 00 6.65 9.95 2.3 6.3 00 10.0 3.5 4.2 5.08 01 4.2 4.2 00 01 6.14

 341 -  REZKOUNE  RAHMA   252533313212 9.2 15.0 12.1 02 13.45 14.2 6.55 11.4 18 5.0 8.2 8.4 7.64 00 10.4 10.4 01 30 10.32

 342 -  REZZAI  WAFA   232333289215 9.25 6.0 7.63 00 11.6 8.3 4.75 8.22 06 12.0 11.75 10.3 11.22 09 6.7 6.7 00 15 8.94

 343 -  RIMOUCHE  ALAEDDINE   232333251616 5.2 11.5 8.35 01 10.2 7.1 6.9 8.07 06 5.0 8.6 13.05 9.66 04 8.1 8.1 00 11 8.57

 344 -  ROUIDI  HANI   232333252008 11.4 5.0 8.2 01 7.85 10.68 5.65 8.06 06 4.0 3.8 0.0 2.32 00 11.7 11.7 01 08 6.6
 345 -  SAADALLAH
ABDELKARIM

  252533319919 8.1 10.0 9.05 01 4.6 9.8 1.9 5.43 00 5.0 6.65 5.5 5.86 00 11.9 11.9 01 02 6.36

 346 -  SAADOUD  IBTISSAM   242433306918 4.6 9.5 7.05 00 12.5 5.5 5.95 7.98 06 4.0 10.2 9.2 8.56 04 6.1 6.1 00 10 7.93

 347 -  SAHNOUNE  AMIR   252533312916 6.15 13.5 9.83 01 11.8 7.75 5.0 8.18 06 11.0 10.7 13.4 11.84 09 7.9 7.9 00 16 9.43

 348 -  SENNA  SALSSABIL   252533272212 11.0 13.5 12.25 02 8.55 12.5 4.8 8.62 06 2.0 11.6 8.7 8.52 04 11.0 11.0 01 13 9.16

 349 -  SLAMENE  WAIL   242433268002 10.0 9.0 9.5 01 10.9 7.7 2.8 7.13 06 2.0 10.3 12.85 9.66 08 13.5 13.5 01 16 8.53

 350 -  SOUIKI  NOURHANE   252533321913 8.1 14.5 11.3 02 14.1 13.9 3.2 10.4 18 11.0 7.35 8.25 8.44 01 5.5 5.5 00 21 9.64
 351 -  TABOUCHE  ICHRAQ SAFIA   252533319604 13.6 9.5 11.55 02 10.8 7.2 7.15 8.38 06 10.0 16.65 16.65 15.32 09 9.4 9.4 00 30 10.85

 352 -  TAYTAYE  EL MOUNTASSIR
BIALLAH

  252533320911 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 5.3 0.0 1.77 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.94

 353 -  TEBIZI  MARIA   242433267802 10.7 6.5 8.6 01 6.7 8.7 3.75 6.38 00 4.0 10.35 7.2 7.82 04 12.5 12.5 01 06 7.42

 354 -  YAHIA  ROUMEISSA   252533272120 5.3 8.0 6.65 00 4.9 7.95 3.05 5.3 00 11.0 9.3 3.4 7.28 01 8.4 8.4 00 01 6.22

 355 -  YAHYAOUI  SELMA   252533321901 7.9 13.0 10.45 02 13.9 11.8 8.0 11.23 18 7.0 8.55 11.05 9.24 04 8.2 8.2 00 30 10.37
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 356 -  ZAIMACHE  ISMAIL   252533313019 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 00 0.0

 357 -  ZAIMEN  AKILA   252533272405 11.1 13.0 12.05 02 15.9 12.7 9.3 12.63 18 10.0 10.25 13.3 11.42 09 10.8 10.8 01 30 12.1
 358 -  ZAZOUA  MOHAMMED
MEHDI

  252533272610 14.0 14.0 14.0 02 18.2 13.3 3.35 11.62 18 3.0 6.55 11.4 7.78 04 10.0 10.0 01 30 10.68

 359 -  ZEBILA  ADEM   232333259501 5.3 10.0 7.65 01 8.05 7.1 5.2 6.78 00 0.0 10.25 8.65 7.56 04 11.0 11.0 01 06 7.36

 360 -  ZEBIRI  AYA   252533313110 11.5 13.0 12.25 02 9.75 10.75 5.35 8.62 06 2.5 6.8 7.7 6.3 00 11.9 11.9 01 09 8.56

 361 -  ZEGHLOUL  SABER   252533326816 8.7 8.0 8.35 00 5.75 8.3 4.65 6.23 00 2.0 10.0 4.75 6.3 04 7.3 7.3 00 04 6.56

 362 -  ZEGHOUANE  AMINA   242433267009 5.5 13.5 9.5 01 10.3 11.35 6.8 9.48 12 14.5 7.4 10.6 10.1 09 5.3 5.3 00 22 9.42

 363 -  ZEGHOUANI  KAWTER   252533320102 10.0 11.5 10.75 02 10.9 10.35 10.5 10.58 18 6.5 14.75 14.35 12.94 09 7.3 7.3 00 30 11.1

 364 -  ZEGROUR  AMINA   252533320805 4.8 10.0 7.4 01 9.9 12.1 3.6 8.53 06 7.0 3.55 6.1 5.26 00 7.2 7.2 00 07 7.36

 365 -  ZELLOUF  ZAKARIA   242433267316 11.65 10.5 11.08 02 12.4 11.9 6.7 10.33 18 10.0 8.0 10.75 9.5 05 5.3 5.3 00 25 9.88

 366 -  ZERZAIHI  ANFFAL   252533308114 9.6 8.0 8.8 00 6.1 6.6 3.1 5.27 00 6.0 8.3 11.5 9.12 04 10.0 10.0 01 05 7.1

 367 -  ZINE  MAHMOUD   252533272611 5.35 8.0 6.68 00 15.6 8.95 6.7 10.42 18 4.0 12.95 6.5 8.58 04 4.6 4.6 00 22 9.1
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